PICDEM™ MC LV Demonstration Board
Summary
The PICDEM™ MC LV Development Board is a development
and evaluation tool that provides designers a quick
and cost-effective method to evaluate both sensored
and sensorless brushless DC (BLDC) motor control
applications. Users can create embedded motor
control applications using Microchip’s 28-pin, PIC18F

Note: For best results using the PICDEM MC LV Development Board, purchase of the optional 24V Power Supply
         (AC002013) and 24V BLDC Motor with Cables (AC300020) is recommended.
Part Numbers and Ordering Information
Visit our web site at www.microchip.com for additional product information and sales office locations.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wall Mount AC Adapters category:
Click to view products by  Microchip manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ADP-163 E  ADP-167 J  ADP-168 K  ADP-159 A  ADP-165 G  PSAC05A-050L6  RLMDT361800  P25A14E-R1C  DA10-050CH  DA5-
050US-B  DA10-050UK  RLMDT701800  WSU120-2000-R13  WSU180-1330-13  AC-DC ADAPTER 160W  WSU120-2000-13  WSU150-
0800-13  WSU075-3200-13  WSU060-2000-R13  WSU090-2500-13  WSU050-2000-R13  WSU240-1000-13  WSU240-0500-R13  WSU075-
1500-13  WSU050-3000-13  WSU120-1500-13  WSU120-1500-R13  WSU045-1500-13  WSU240-0750-13  WSU090-2500-R13  WSU240-
1500-13  WSU180-0660-13  WSU075-1500-R13  WSU090-1300-13  WSU180-1330-R13  BB-SMI1812VP230C1  WSU050-1500-13  WSU090-
0800-13  WSU120-0700-13  WSU045-3000-13  WSU180-0450-13  WSU150-0560-R13  WSU135-0880-13  WSU120-3000-13  WSU120-1000-
R13  WSU090-1300-R13  WSU060-1250-R13  WSU060-1250-13  WSU045-2000-R13  WSU045-1500-R13